
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

One Tue 3-Mar Sci

Introduction. Glossary According to unit

One Wed 4-Mar Sci

Pg# 1 1st 3 lines

One Thu 5-Mar Sci

Pg# 1 remaining reading

One Fri 6-Mar Sci

Pg# 2  Parts of body

One Sat 7-Mar Sci

Pg# 3 Reading + video

One Mon 9-Mar Sci

Pg# 3 Amazing

One Tue 10-Mar Sci

Pg# 4 Reading + Think above it

One Wed 11-Mar Sci

Pg# 5 Column + Activity 2

One Thu 12-Mar Sci

Pg# 5 Q. 2 Blanks

One Fri 13-Mar Sci

Pg# 4 Reading 

One Sat 14-Mar Sci

Pg# 5 Q. 3 + Activity 1

One Mon 16-Mar Sci

Pg# 5 Q. 4

One Tue 17-Mar Sci

Pg# 8 Reading + Q1 complete spelling

One Wed 18-Mar Sci

Pg# 9 Amazing



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

One Thu 19-Mar Sci

Pg# 10 Reading + Q2

One Fri 20-Mar Sci

Pg# 11 Reading

One Sat 21-Mar Sci

Pg# 11 Think above it

One Tue 24-Mar Sci

Pg# 13 Q. 2

One Wed 25-Mar Sci

Pg# 13 Reading + Q 2

One Thu 26-Mar Sci

Pg# 13 Q3

 

One Fri 27-Mar Sci

Pg# 13 Activity 1, 2

One Sat 28-Mar Sci

Pg# 13 Q. 4

One Mon 30-Mar Sci

Glossary according to unit. Pg# 15 Reading + Q:2 

complete the spell

One Tue 31-Mar Sci

Pg# 16 Reading + Activity 2

One Wed 1-Apr Sci

Pg# 17 Strong and soft stem + Q2

One Thu 2-Apr Sci

Pg# 17 Strong and soft stem points reading

One Fri 3-Apr Sci

Pg# 17 Shapes and sizes of Leaves reading

One Sat 4-Apr Sci

Pg# 18 flowers + Animals Reading + Amazing


